
Keyvan Nakyo

H 17 Continent Explorer
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Handsome

Charismatic

Strong Mind

Keen Hearing

Unlucky    x2
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Short sword 2

Staff 2

2

CàC/Tir

7/6 9 5

9/8 7 5

5/4 11 5

7/6 7 7

0/0 11 5

Studded leather tunic (2)

9 / 9 9 / 9

0

0

0



9

4

4

1

3

3

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Osta-Baille - Urbain

Nobility

●●

6 8 Instinctive

Exaltation

Quality : Cool-headed

Flaw : Individualist

Reste :  5         Total :  100


